
Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of
claim

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable
1 NA Suresh Deoraoji Doifode 16-03-2023 1,80,00,000.00         -                              Salary Dues No 0 0 0 -                             1,80,00,000.00                             -

2 NA
Jeetendra Kumar 
Rahangdale

21-03-2023 5,06,960.00               5,06,960.00              Salary Dues No 0 0 0 -                                                                                    -   

3 NA Saurabh Guhe 06-03-2023                 3,34,041.00 2,40,000.00              Salary Dues No 0 0 0 94,041                                                                             -   

OPE and Interest amount is 
under verification as the same is 
claimed without any 
substaintion document. 
Documents sought is yet to be 
submitted by the claimant.

4 NA Ajay M Charpe 16-03-2023 3,46,150.00               3,01,000.00              Salary Dues No 0 0 0 45,150                                                                             -   

OPE and Interest amount is 
under verification as the same is 
claimed without any 
substaintion document. 
Documents sought is yet to be 
submitted by the claimant.

5 NA Pratik Sunilrao Sagane 28-06-2023 2,43,465.00               2,43,465.00              Salary Dues No 0 0 0 -                                                                                    -   None
Total 1,94,30,616.00       12,91,425.00         -                        -                        -                      1,39,191.00           1,80,00,000.00                           

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sudhir Constructions Infraspace Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: March 03, 2023

 List of creditors for claims/documents/information received uptill June 06, 2025 

List of operational creditors (Employees) 
(Amount in ₹)

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of claim 
under verification

 Amount of claim not 
admitted 

SI.
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Remarks, if any


